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MEAL & PINT DEAL

ADD A PINT TO YOUR MEAL
FOR JUST £2

(CARLING OR STOWFORD
PRESS CIDER)

OR
SOFT DRINK FOR ONLY £1.50
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11" STONE BAKED & HAND STRETCHED PIZZA
BASE TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE. VEGAN

CHEESE OPTION AVAILABLE
MARGHERITA

Tomato and cheese

PEPPERONI PIZZA

Slices of pepperoni

VEGI DELUXE PIZZA

Mushrooms, sweetcorn and
mixed peppers

VEGI INFERNO

Onion, sweetcorn and jalapeno
Peppers

AMERICAN HOT PIZZA

Pepperoni and jalapenos

BBQ CHICKEN

Chicken, peppers and sweetcorn
with BBQ sauce

MEAT FEAST PIZZA

Honey roast ham, spicy beef
and pepperoni

ADD ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

Peppers / Jalapenos / Sweetcorn
/ Onion / Mushroom /

Sliced Tomato

CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED

IN GOCHUJANG SAUCE
Spicy-sweet Korean chili sauce
with a bold kick

CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED

IN KOREAN BBQ SAUCE
Smoky-sweet glaze with classic
Korean BBQ flavour

CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED

IN TERIYAKI SAUCE

Savory and slightly sweet
soy-based glaze

CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED
IN HOT HONEY

Sweet honey with a spicy finish

CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED

IN FIRECRACKER SAUCE

Bold garlic-chili heat
with a touch of sweetness

£6.95

£7.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

50P

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED
IN GOCHUJANG SAUCE
Spicy-sweet Korean chili sauce
with a bold kick

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED
IN KOREAN BBQ SAUCE
Smoky-sweet glaze with classic
Korean BBQ flavour

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED
IN TERIYAKI SAUCE

Savory and slightly sweet
soy-based glaze

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED
IN HOT HONEY

Sweet honey with a spicy finish

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED
IN FIRECRACKER SAUCE

Bold garlic-chili heat

with a touch of sweetness

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

TOASTED ITALIAN BREAD SANDWICH

CIABATTA HAM AND CHEESE

£6.95

Sliced ham and melted cheese

in ciabatta bread served with

french fries

CIABATTA PESTO, CHEESE & TOMATO

Sliced tomato, melted cheese

withpesto in ciabatta bread
served withfrench fries

\
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NACHOS

Crispy corn tortilla chips
served with melted cheese,
chunky tomato and pepper
salsa, sour cream, spicy
jalapenos and creamy
guacamole

NACHOS WITH BEEF CHILLI
Crispy corn tortilla chips
served with melted cheese,
chunky tomato and pepper
salsa, sour cream, spicy
jalapenos and creamy
guacamole smothered in
our smoky minced beef
chilli

NACHOS & THREE BEAN CHILLI
Crispy corn tortilla chips
served with melted cheese,
chunky tomato and pepper
salsa, sour cream, spicy
jalapenos and creamy
guacamole layered

with our three bean chilli

£6.95

S

&

£5.95

£7.50

£7.50

LOADED CHEESY FRIES
Our crispy french fries
smothered in melted cheese

LOADED KATSU CHICKEN FRIES
French fries served with
crispy chicken and topped
with katsu sauce

LOADED BBQ CHICKEN FRIES
French fries topped with
cheese, chicken and BBQ
sauce

LOADED MEXICAN FRIES

French fries served with beef
or three bean chilli, salsa,
cheese, sour cream,
jalapenos and guacamole

£4.95

£6.95

£6.95

£1.75



THE VENUE
DRINKS MENU

SUBRIGHTON_THEVENUE

ON THE TAPS

FAVOURITES

EUROPEAN BEER

CRAFTBEER

FRUIT BEER

CIDER

WINE
WHITE

RED

ROSE

SPARKLING

125ML  175ML

N/A  N/A
£3.25 £4.50
N/A  NJA
£3.25 £4.50
£3.35 £4.75
N/A  N/A
N/A  N/A

PINT

£3.80
£3.80

£4.50
£4.60
£4.80

£5.25
£5.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.35
£4.60

250ML BOTTLE

N/A £5.95
£6.50 £18.95
N/A £5.95
£6.50 £18.95
£6.75 £20.25
N/A £25
N/A £6.95

BEER & CIDER BOTTLES

BEERBOTTLES AND CANS

£3.85
£3.75
£3.75
£3.85
£3.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£3.75
£3.95

LOW ALCOHOL/ALCOHOL FREE

£3.25
£3.75
£4.95
£4.50

CIDERBOTTLES
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

VK

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

BOMBS AND SHOTS

£3.95
£3.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95

£2.95

COCKTAILS
AND SPRITZ

SPIRITS 25mL
HOUSE SPIRITS (oouste upFor )

£275
£275
£275
£2.75

GIN ousLe upFor£1.70)

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

VUD KA (oousLe upFor £1.70)
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£3.50

RUM (oousLe upFor£1.70)

£3.50
£3.50

= SOFTS

£3.95
SCOTCH WHlSKY (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70) SOFTS CANS/MIXERS

£3.95
£4.50

LIQUEURS AND SHOTS wouste uprorer0)

£2.75
£275
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95

T EQU | L A (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.30)
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75

STANDARD MIXERS e

JUICE

SUBRIGHTON_THEVENUE

SOFT DRINKS
FROM THE GUN

BRIGHTON

STUDENTS’ UNION

Y2 PINT
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

%2 PINT
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£6.95

£7.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.75

£1.75

£1.75

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£275
£2.25
£225

£2.25
£225
£2.25

PINT
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

PINT
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95



