

# BURGERS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

## CLASSIC BURGER £6.95

Quarter pound patty made with 100% British & Irish Beef  
Served with lettuce, tomato, pickles and burger sauce in a brioche bun

## CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER £6.95

Crispy chicken with lettuce and mayo in a brioche bun

## CHEESEBURGER £7.50

Quarter pound patty made with 100% British & Irish Beef  
Served with cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles and burger sauce in a brioche bun

## BBQ BURGER £7.95

Quarter pound patty made with 100% British & Irish Beef  
Served with cheese, BBQ sauce and onion rings in a brioche bun

## THE PRESIDENT BURGER £8.95

Two quarter pound patties made with 100% British & Irish Beef. Served with monterey jack, tomato, lettuce, bacon, pickles and burger sauce in a brioche bun

## CRISPY CHICKEN STYLE BURGER £6.95

Crispy chicken style burger with lettuce and vegan mayo in a vegan brioche bun

## MOVING MOUNTAINS VEGAN BURGER £8.95

Served with vegan cheese, vegan mayo, pickles, lettuce and tomato in a brioche bun

# SIDE

## FRENCH FRIES £2.95

## SWEET POTATO FRIES £3.95

## BATTERED ONION RINGS £2.95

## MOZZARELLA STICKS £3.95

## GARLIC BREAD £2.50

## CHEESY GARLIC BREAD £2.95

## HALLOUMI FRIES £4.50

## MEAL & PINT DEAL

ADD A PINT TO YOUR MEAL  
FOR JUST £2  
(CARLING OR STOWFORD  
PRESS CIDER)  
OR

SOFT DRINK FOR ONLY £1.50  
(COKE, DIET COKE OR  
LEMONADE)

# WINGS

## BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 6 OR 12 - SHARER £6.95 / £11.50

Succulent chicken wings coated in buffalo sauce, topped with jalapenos and served with a blue cheese dip

## BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 6 OR 12 - SHARER £6.95 / £11.50

Succulent chicken wings coated in BBQ sauce and served with mayo

## LEMON AND HERB CHICKEN WINGS 6 OR 12 - SHARER £6.95 / £11.50

Succulent chicken wings tossed in a tangy lemon and herb sauce. Served with ranch

# CAESAR SALAD

## CAESAR SALAD £4.50

A light salad served with lettuce, croutons, Caesar dressing and Italian hard cheese

## CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN £6.95

A light salad served with lettuce, croutons, Caesar dressing and Italian hard cheese with crispy chicken



SCAN FOR  
ALLERGEN  
INFORMATION

## ABBREVIATIONS:

 VEGETARIAN  VEGAN  VEO VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE  SPICY  HALAL

PLEASE NOTE : Food serving times is from 12 midday till 9pm from Monday to Saturday  
Term Time Only. Please ask for more information on allergens

FOOD  
FOOD  
FOOD  
MENU  
FOOD  
FOOD



# PIZZA

11" STONE BAKED & HAND STRETCHED PIZZA  
BASE TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE. VEGAN  
CHEESE OPTION AVAILABLE

MARGHERITA 	£6.95
Tomato and cheese	
PEPPERONI PIZZA	£7.95
Slices of pepperoni	
VEGI DELUXE PIZZA 	£8.50
Mushrooms, sweetcorn and mixed peppers	
VEGI INFERNO 	£8.50
Onion, sweetcorn and jalapeno Peppers	
AMERICAN HOT PIZZA	£8.50
Pepperoni and jalapenos	
BBQ CHICKEN	£8.95
Chicken, peppers and sweetcorn with BBQ sauce	
MEAT FEAST PIZZA	£8.95
Honey roast ham, spicy beef and pepperoni	
ADD ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	50P
Peppers / Jalapenos / Sweetcorn / Onion / Mushroom / Sliced Tomato	

# CHICKEN BASKETS

CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN GOCHUJANG SAUCE	£6.95
Spicy-sweet Korean chili sauce with a bold kick	
CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN KOREAN BBQ SAUCE	£6.95
Smoky-sweet glaze with classic Korean BBQ flavour	
CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN TERIYAKI SAUCE	£6.95
Savory and slightly sweet soy-based glaze	
CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN HOT HONEY	£6.95
Sweet honey with a spicy finish	
CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN FIRECRACKER SAUCE	£6.95
Bold garlic-chili heat with a touch of sweetness	

## MEAL & PINT DEAL

ADD A PINT TO YOUR MEAL  
FOR JUST £2  
(CARLING OR STOWFORD  
PRESS CIDER)  
OR  
SOFT DRINK FOR ONLY £1.50  
(COKE, DIET COKE OR  
LEMONADE)

# PANINI

TOASTED ITALIAN BREAD SANDWICH

CIABATTA HAM AND CHEESE 

Sliced ham and melted cheese  
in ciabatta bread served with  
french fries

CIABATTA PESTO, CHEESE & TOMATO 

Sliced tomato, melted cheese  
with pesto in ciabatta bread  
served with french fries

# CAULIFLOWER BASKETS

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED IN GOCHUJANG SAUCE 	£6.95
Spicy-sweet Korean chili sauce with a bold kick	
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED IN KOREAN BBQ SAUCE 	£6.95
Smoky-sweet glaze with classic Korean BBQ flavour	
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED IN TERIYAKI SAUCE 	£6.95
Savory and slightly sweet soy-based glaze	
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED IN HOT HONEY 	£6.95
Sweet honey with a spicy finish	
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER BITES TOSSED IN FIRECRACKER SAUCE 	£6.95
Bold garlic-chili heat with a touch of sweetness	

# NACHOS

NACHOS 

Crispy corn tortilla chips  
served with melted cheese,  
chunky tomato and pepper  
salsa, sour cream, spicy  
jalapenos and creamy  
guacamole

£5.95

NACHOS WITH BEEF CHILLI

Crispy corn tortilla chips  
served with melted cheese,  
chunky tomato and pepper  
salsa, sour cream, spicy  
jalapenos and creamy  
guacamole smothered in  
our smoky minced beef  
chilli

£7.50

NACHOS & THREE BEAN CHILLI 

Crispy corn tortilla chips  
served with melted cheese,  
chunky tomato and pepper  
salsa, sour cream, spicy  
jalapenos and creamy  
guacamole layered  
with our three bean chilli

# LOADED FRIES

LOADED CHEESY FRIES  

Our crispy french fries  
smothered in melted cheese

£4.95

LOADED KATSU CHICKEN FRIES

French fries served with  
crispy chicken and topped  
with katsu sauce

£6.95

LOADED BBQ CHICKEN FRIES

French fries topped with  
cheese, chicken and BBQ  
sauce

£6.95

LOADED MEXICAN FRIES 

French fries served with beef  
or three bean chilli, salsa,  
cheese, sour cream,  
jalapenos and guacamole

£7.75



# THE VENUE DRINKS MENU

 SUBRIGHTON\_THEVENUE

## ON THE TAPS

### FAVOURITES

	PINT
CARLING - 4% SESSION LAGER	£3.80
STOWFORD PRESS - 4.5% MEDIUM-DRY APPLE CIDER	£3.80

### EUROPEAN BEER

PRAVHA - 4% LIGHT CZECH HOPPED PILSNER	£4.50
CRUZCAMPO - 4.4% SPANISH LAGER	£4.60
MADRI EXCEPCIONAL - 4.6% MODERN EUROPEAN LAGER	£4.80

### CRAFT BEER

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL - 4.3% SESSION IPA	£5.25
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY - 5.4% APA	£5.50

### FRUIT BEER

JUBEL - 4% SESSION LAGER CUT WITH PEACH	£4.95
BEAVERTOWN COSMIC DROP - 4% GLUTEN FREE BERRY PUNCH BEER	£4.95

### CIDER

THATCHERS JUICY APPLE - 4.5% APPLE CIDER	£4.35
OLD MOUT - 4% BERRIES & CHERRIES FRUIT CIDER	£4.60

## WINE

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

### WHITE

HEALY & GRAY SAUVIGNON	N/A	N/A	N/A	£5.95
BLANC 187ML				
MOLINO DEL SOL AIREN	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50	£18.95

### RED

HEALY & GRAY MERLOT 187ML	N/A	N/A	N/A	£5.95
MOLINO DEL SOL TEMPRANILLO 750ML	£3.25	£4.50	£6.50	£18.95

### ROSE

CHARLIE ZIN WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSE 10.5% 750ML	£3.35	£4.75	£6.75	£20.25
--	-------	-------	-------	--------

### SPARKLING

PROSECCO PIMI SOLI 11% 750ML	N/A	N/A	N/A	£25
FAMIGLIA PROSECCO V/VE 200ML	N/A	N/A	N/A	£6.95



## BEER & CIDER BOTTLES

### BEER BOTTLES AND CANS

CORONA EXTRA 330ML - 4.5%	£3.85
COORS LIGHT - 4.2%	£3.75
BIRRA MORETTI 330ML - 4.6%	£3.75
LUCKY BUDDHA 330ML - 4.8%	£3.85
STELLA ARTOIS - 4.6% GLUTEN FREE	£3.95
BREWDOG WINGMAN CAN 440ML	£4.95
CAMDEN PALE ALE CAN 330ML	£4.50
CAMDEN HELL'S LAGER CAN 330ML	£4.50
STAROPRAMEN 330ML	£3.75
DESPERADOS 330ML	£3.95

### LOW ALCOHOL/ALCOHOL FREE

MADRI ZERO 330ML	£3.25
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH - ALCOHOL FREE	£3.75
THATCHERS ZERO 500ML	£4.95
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES - 0.0%	£4.50

### CIDER BOTTLES

REKORDERLIG WATERMELON-CITRUS - 4% 500ML	£4.95
THATCHERS GOLD - 500ML	£4.50
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT - 4% 500ML	£4.95
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME - 4% 500ML	£4.95
OLD MOUT KIWI LIME - 4% 500ML	£4.95
OLD MOUT MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT - 4% 500ML	£4.95

### VK

VK BLUE - 4% 275ML	£2.95
VK WATERMELON - 4% 275ML	£2.95
VK ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT - 4% 275ML	£2.95
VK TROPICAL - 4% 275ML	£2.95

## BOMBS AND SHOTS

BABY GUINNESS	£3.95
ADIOS	£3.95
MONSTER FIRE-BOMB (ORIGINAL ENERGY GREEN MONSTER + FIREBALL)	£2.95
MONSTER SOCO LOCO BOMB (MANGO LOCO MONSTER + SOUTHERN COMFORT)	£2.95
MONSTER PUNCH-BOMB (MONSTER PIPELINE PUNCH + LICOR 43)	£2.95
MONSTER RASPBERRY-BOMB (MONSTER ULTRA WHITE & EDINBURGH RASPBERRY GIN)	£2.95

## SPIRITS 25ML

### HOUSE SPIRITS (DOUBLE UP FOR £1)

JJ WHITLEY LONDON DRY GIN	£2.75
JJ WHITLEY ARTISANAL VODKA	£2.75
OLD J SPICED RUM	£2.75
JACK DANIELS NO7 WHISKEY	£2.75

### GIN (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

EDINBURGH GIN LIQUEUR ELDERFLOWER	£2.95
EDINBURGH GIN LIQUEUR RASPBERRY	£2.95
EDINBURGH GIN LIQUEUR RHUBARB & GINGER	£2.95
WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLER'S CUT LONDON DRY GIN	£3.50
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£3.50

### VODKA (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

WHITE CLAW FLAVOURED VODKA PINEAPPLE	£3.25
WHITE CLAW FLAVOURED VODKA MANGO	£3.25
JJ WHITLEY VANILLA VODKA	£2.95
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS VODKA	£3.50

### RUM (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED RUM	£3.50
BACARDI WHITE RUM	£3.50
LANGS BANANA RUM MANGO	£3.75
LANGS BANANA RUM BANANA	£3.75
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£3.95

### SCOTCH WHISKY (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL BLENDED	£3.95
ISLE OF JURA 10YO SINGLE MALT WHISKY	£4.50

### LIQUEURS AND SHOTS (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.70)

MALIBU	£2.75
JUNGFRAU	£2.75
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£2.95
TEQUILA ROSE	£2.75
ANTICA BLACK SAMBUCO	£2.75
FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKEY	£2.95
DISARONNO ORIGINALE AMARETTO	£3.25
BAILEYS	£2.95
TIA MARIA	£2.95
TUACA	£2.95
LICOR 43	£2.95
LA FEE ABSINTHE	£3.95

### TEQUILA (DOUBLE UP FOR £1.30)

EL SUENO TEQUILA GOLD	£3.50
EL SUENO TEQUILA SILVER	£3.50
TAKE JALAPENO TEQUILA	£3.75

### STANDARD MIXERS

COCA-COLA, DIET COKE, SCHWEPPES TONIC OR LEMONADE FROM THE GUN OR JUICE (VARIOS)	£1.30
--	-------

## COCKTAILS AND SPRITZ

PORNSTAR MARTINI	£6.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£6.95
MARGARITA	£6.95
COSMOPOLITAN	£6.95
MOJITO	£6.95
PIÑA COLADA	£6.95
MAI TAI	£6.95
BLOODY MARY	£6.95
BUZZBALLZ CHILI MANGO	£6.95
BUZZBALLZ STRAWBERRY 'RITA	£6.95
BUZZBALLZ TEQUILA 'RITA	£6.95
RED BULL & VODKA SPRITZ	£6.95
RED BULL TROPICAL & RUM SPRITZ	£6.95
RED BULL WATERMELON & PINEAPPLE WHITE CLAW VODKA	£6.95
RED BULL WHITE PEACH & MANGO WHITE CLAW VODKA	£6.95
RED BULL PINK & WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN	£6.95
APEROL SPRITZ (APEROL, PROSECCO AND SODA WATER)	£7.95

## SOFTS

### SOFTS CANS/MIXERS

MONSTER ENERGY GREEN	£3.50
MONSTER MANGO LOCO	£3.50
MONSTER PIPELINE PUNCH	£3.50
MONSTER ULTRA WHITE	£3.50
RED BULL	£2.95
RED BULL PINK EDITION SUGAR FREE	£2.95
RED BULL TROPICAL EDITION	£2.95
RED BULL WATERMELON	£2.95
RED BULL WHITE PEACH SUMMER EDITION	£2.95
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER 200ML	£1.75
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC 125ML	£1.75
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE 150ML CAN	£1.75
BRITVIC J2O SPRITZ PEAR & RASPBERRY	£2.75
BRITVIC J2O SPRITZ APPLE & WATERMELON	£2.75
BRITVIC J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY	£2.75
BRITVIC J2O ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£2.75
LONDON ESSENCE CO INDIAN TONIC	£2.25
LONDON ESSENCE ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£2.25
LONDON ESSENCE ROAST PINAPPLE SODA	£2.25
LONDON ESSENCE SODA WATER	£2.25
LONDON ESSENCE PINK GRAPEFRUIT	£2.25

### JUICE

1/2 PINT	PINT
SUNPRIDE ORANGE JUICE	£1.90
SUNPRIDE CRANBERRY JUICE	£1.90
SUNPRIDE PINEAPPLE JUICE	£1.90
COKE	£1.90
DIET COKE	£1.90
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£1.90
SCHWEPPES TONIC	£1.90

### SOFT DRINKS FROM THE GUN



BRIGHTON  
STUDENTS' UNION